LISTADO DE

JUGADORES/AS ADMITIDOS/AS

Puntuable Zonal CyL- Extremadura
4y 5 de marzo de 2023, Talayuela Golf

Nombre y Apellidos

VICTOR FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA
DIANA FRAILE HERRERO

SARA BALMORI CABALLO

MIGUEL GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
CLAUDIA ENCINAS VACUENDE
PABLO VAZQUEZ CALLEJA
MANUEL CANO DE MANUEL

ALFONSO VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA
PABLO VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA

ALFONSO CARRERA HUERTA
TOMAS MOGOLLON DE LA PISA
GARCIA ANAYA

HENAR DE NICOLAS PERAL

SOFiA CEBADA CUADRILLERO
ELENA FERNANDEZ POLVOROSA
ELENA MARTIN MUNOZ

DANIELA GUERRERO ALCOBA
PEDRO TRECENO MARTIN
EUGENIA LOPEZ SERRANO
ANTONINO TRECENO

RODRIGO GALLEGO SANCHEZ
NATALIA PUELLES GARCIA
ALEJANDRO VACA VELA

NICOLAS RAY MARTINEZ ANDERSON
ADRIAN TORRES MAROTO

JOSE BASCONCILLOS RODRIGUEZ
PELAYO CUEVAS CASERO

HUGO MONTERO HIDALGO

PABLO ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA
ELIA ORTIZ DE PINEDO ARMENDIA
MIGUEL MARTIN DIEZ

DIEGO MARTIN DIEZ

MIGUEL LOPEZ SANZ

Numero de
Licencia

7700162859
7706912557
7706940673
7707691593
7707903095
7707903840
7707906552
7707954433
7707954434
7709076686
7709155475
7709161264
7709887121
7709899929
7709902163
7709905143
7709921693
7709933874
7709934860
7709940404
7709940622
7709945146
7709953382
7709974110
7709995130
7712903361
7713919240
7751172083
7752908333
7752908334
7752931568
7752958329
7753162326

Handicap

Actualizado a Fecha

Inscripcion
9.3
6.5

14
4.1
9.6
16.2
17
11.4
20.7
33.8
29
3.6
9
224
9.5
13
1.5
4.5
17.8
14
23.5
19.8
12.4
26.6
14.5
9.7
22.7
36
10
15
6.5
27.3
5.5



ESTELA VIDAL ALONSO

ANNE VIDAL ALONSO

FERNANDO ELIAS GONZALEZ
IAGO GONZALEZ LOPEZ

MONICA DEL VALLE PENA
GUILLERMO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
EDUARDO ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
CARMEN GARCIA GONZALEZ
CRISTINA GARCIA GONZALEZ
CARLOS DEL VALLE PENA

HUGO GONZALEZ LLAMAS
GONZALO ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ
LUCAS GONZALEZ MATEOS
FRANCISCA SALGADO

JAIME HERNANDEZ BEJARANO
GONZALO MORATINOS CARO
SANTIAGO HERNANDEZ BEJARANO
BELTRAN ONGALLO SEVILLANO
ALEX CARRON MIRON

INES MARIA GARCIA HIDALGO
JORGE SERVIA SANZ

MARCO BARRIGA PEREZ

DANIEL AVILA SANZ

MARIO PARRA MURCIANO
RICARDO GARCIA DE ARRIBA LOZANO
ALFONSO PACHECO BECERRA
FERNANDO SOLIS MUNOZ

JULIO PEREZ GOMEZ

PEDRO HUERTA DIAZ
ALEJANDRO HUERTA DIAZ

ANA DE MIGUEL BORREGUERO
JAIME BURCIO MACIAS

CARLOTA ALEJANDRA BURCIO MACIAS
ISABEL GALLEGO MUNOZ
VICTORIA GALLEGO MUNOZ
PABLO LOPEZ MARTIN

BEATRIZ DAVILA CORRALIZA
SERGIO SILVA PEREZ

MIGUEL DAVILA SANCHEZ

7760085364
7760085369
7772981118
7776168150
7776814457
7776818813
7776896416
7776896564
7776896565
7776899025
7776952025
7776959774
9900978808
9900989987
9901040996
9901162663
9901818556
9901901356
9901948940
9901949051
9901949134
9901950796
9901963985
9906902279
9906948974
9908098482
9908161967
9908162114
9908774125
9908940614
9908976090
9912916365
9912953556
9917821448
9917821449
9918809309
9919902494
9919918290
9919966006

34.9
26.5
15.1

-0.2
1.6
5.8
2.5
0.4
9.2
53
10.8
17.8
54
12.6
8.5
5.6
23.8
33.2
224
35.1
31.4
19.4
11.1
14.5
18.4
6.7
9.4
1.5
17.3
16
13.4
223
16.7
15.8
1.4
16.6
7.8
30.8



